
2015 NSW Interschools Championship Official Results

19-21 June 2015
1

Competition Number

DR1 Prelim 1.2 Primary - Saturday Arena 8

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!0112!

Sharon Fairbanks

Err

Primary
0.000 66.923 66.923 10.000 0.000 0.000316 AMARANDA MOET Shelley Kleven 0

0.000 65.962 65.962 20.000 0.000 0.000299 SAMSON FINE AND DANDY Charlotte Jacobson 0

0.000 65.769 65.769 30.000 0.000 0.000672 MILROY SPRINGTIME Harriet King 1

0.000 65.385 65.385 40.000 0.000 0.000492 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Elizabeth Taylor 0

0.000 65.000 65.000 50.000 0.000 0.000298 TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAX Brooke Gatt 0

0.000 65.000 65.000 50.000 0.000 0.000573 WILLOWCROFT JESTER Bronte Dagg 0

0.000 64.808 64.808 70.000 0.000 0.000625 MERRINDALE DE NIRO Molly Callinan 0

0.000 64.423 64.423 80.000 0.000 0.000143 DUSKY SOUND Thomas Lalak 0

0.000 63.846 63.846 90.000 0.000 0.000295 BARINGA BRAVE DANCE Jorja Power 0

0.000 63.462 63.462 100.000 0.000 0.000645 SOMERFIELD SOUND OF MUSIC Daniella Raheb 0

0.000 63.462 63.462 100.000 0.000 0.000425 WILLOWCROFT COVER GIRL Charlotte Fouracre 0

0.000 62.692 62.692 120.000 0.000 0.000235 NEWSTEAD PARK SKYE Tara Seppelt 1

0.000 61.346 61.346 130.000 0.000 0.000527 SP EXCLUSIVE FOOTAGE Emma Hutchinson 1

0.000 60.962 60.962 140.000 0.000 0.000296 ASHBURYPARK REPLICA Abby Ramm 0

0.000 60.577 60.577 150.000 0.000 0.000297 SPOOK Adelaide Cunningham 0

0.000 60.577 60.577 150.000 0.000 0.000241 ROSEBROOK LILLY OF THE VALLE Eloise Clare 0

0.000 60.192 60.192 170.000 0.000 0.000571 SMITHFIELDS TOY DANCER Bronte Dagg 0

0.000 58.846 58.846 180.000 0.000 0.000313 IMPERIAL JUST JOHNNY Mia Gigliotti 0

0.000 57.692 57.692 190.000 0.000 0.000517 BORDERSHOW BUCCANEER Ayva Barney 0

0.000 57.500 57.500 200.000 0.000 0.000593 SANDSTORM Luci Mcmanus 0

0.000 57.308 57.308 210.000 0.000 0.000493 PRINCE RAMAKAI Maya Basson 0

0.000 56.923 56.923 220.000 0.000 0.000579 FALCON PARK BRINDABELLA Lucy Saywell 0

0.000 56.538 56.538 230.000 0.000 0.000646 JACKAFELLA CHANTILLY Georgie Attard 0

0.000 54.808 54.808 240.000 0.000 0.000310 OWENDALE JOLLY ROGER Millicent Cupples 0

0.000 48.846 48.846 250.000 0.000 0.000452 DUN-NA-MARA LODGE DESIRE Zara Perish 0

0.000 48.654 48.654 260.000 0.000 0.000436 HEADLEY PARK MINKS MUSIC Kaitlin Martin 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.000624 BUENA VISTA KEEPSAKE Isabella Sonter 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000246 STOCKLEIGH RIBBONS Nicola Gee 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000509 BEDDGELERT CASTAWAY Holly Burgess 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:55:59 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



2015 NSW Interschools Championship Official Results

19-21 June 2015
1

Competition Number

DR1 Prelim 1.2 Primary - Saturday Arena 8

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!0112!

Sharon Fairbanks

Err

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.000429 KOORA-LYN JUBILEE Amy Andrews 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:55:59 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



2015 NSW Interschools Championship Official Results

19-21 June 2015
2

Competition Number

DR2 Prelim 1.3 Primary - Saturday Arena 7

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!0213!

Marina Brand

Err

Primary
0.000 66.957 66.957 10.000 0.000 0.000191 TOBY Anneliese Wansey 0

0.000 65.870 65.870 20.000 0.000 0.000686 NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH Jorja Power 0

0.000 64.565 64.565 30.000 0.000 0.000141 BOGANVILLA BAZIL Molly Stubberfield 0

0.000 63.913 63.913 40.000 0.000 0.000196 WENLOCK LODORE Tahlia Cowan 0

0.000 63.696 63.696 50.000 0.000 0.000672 MILROY SPRINGTIME Harriet King 0

0.000 63.478 63.478 60.000 0.000 0.000296 ASHBURYPARK REPLICA Abby Ramm 0

0.000 63.261 63.261 70.000 0.000 0.000235 NEWSTEAD PARK SKYE Tara Seppelt 0

0.000 62.391 62.391 80.000 0.000 0.000218 ACE Amelia Warde 0

0.000 62.174 62.174 90.000 0.000 0.000241 ROSEBROOK LILLY OF THE VALLE Eloise Clare 0

0.000 61.739 61.739 100.000 0.000 0.000316 AMARANDA MOET Shelley Kleven 1

0.000 59.565 59.565 110.000 0.000 0.000400 ROSTHWAITES RAINBOWS Reilly Davis 0

0.000 58.913 58.913 120.000 0.000 0.000571 SMITHFIELDS TOY DANCER Bronte Dagg 1

0.000 58.696 58.696 130.000 0.000 0.000307 OWENDALE FAIRY Kaitlin Martin 0

0.000 57.826 57.826 140.000 0.000 0.000493 PRINCE RAMAKAI Maya Basson 1

0.000 57.609 57.609 150.000 0.000 0.000314 KALINA Olivia Gostelow 1

0.000 53.696 53.696 160.000 0.000 0.000573 WILLOWCROFT JESTER Bronte Dagg 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 ELIM0.000 0.000 0.000624 BUENA VISTA KEEPSAKE Isabella Sonter 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000246 STOCKLEIGH RIBBONS Nicola Gee 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:55:59 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



2015 NSW Interschools Championship Official Results

19-21 June 2015
3

Competition Number

DR3 Novice 2.2 Primary - Saturday Arena 7

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!0322!

Marina Brand

Err

Primary
0.000 65.286 65.286 10.000 0.000 0.000686 NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH Jorja Power 1

0.000 63.429 63.429 20.000 0.000 0.000190 STONE COUNCIL Megan Redpath 0

0.000 62.571 62.571 30.000 0.000 0.000237 LE FLIRTEUR TRADITION Ashley Cutler 0

0.000 62.143 62.143 40.000 0.000 0.000316 AMARANDA MOET Shelley Kleven 0

0.000 61.000 61.000 50.000 0.000 0.000191 TOBY Anneliese Wansey 0

0.000 60.571 60.571 60.000 0.000 0.000298 TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAX Brooke Gatt 0

0.000 59.143 59.143 70.000 0.000 0.000492 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Elizabeth Taylor 0

0.000 58.286 58.286 80.000 0.000 0.000645 SOMERFIELD SOUND OF MUSIC Daniella Raheb 0

0.000 58.143 58.143 90.000 0.000 0.000517 BORDERSHOW BUCCANEER Ayva Barney 0

0.000 57.429 57.429 100.000 0.000 0.000579 FALCON PARK BRINDABELLA Lucy Saywell 0

0.000 55.143 55.143 110.000 0.000 0.000295 BARINGA BRAVE DANCE Jorja Power 0

0.000 54.143 54.143 120.000 0.000 0.000425 WILLOWCROFT COVER GIRL Charlotte Fouracre 0

0.000 53.143 53.143 130.000 0.000 0.000436 HEADLEY PARK MINKS MUSIC Kaitlin Martin 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:56:00 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



2015 NSW Interschools Championship Official Results

19-21 June 2015
4

Competition Number

DR4 Prelim 1.2 Intermediate Secondary - Saturday Arena 3

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!0412!

Michele Christiansen

Err

Intermediate
0.000 68.269 68.269 10.000 0.000 0.000225 BANBURY PARK ELEGANCE Tahlia Coleiro 0

0.000 67.500 67.500 20.000 0.000 0.000161 KAESBROOK MONTE CARLO Imogen Thew 0

0.000 66.923 66.923 30.000 0.000 0.000688 JADAM GIZZELLE Shae Partridge 0

0.000 66.731 66.731 40.000 0.000 0.000636 ROSE GUM GOLDRUSH Charlotte Phillips 0

0.000 65.385 65.385 50.000 0.000 0.000441 SALISBURY MASTERPIECE Shelby Bragg 0

0.000 65.192 65.192 60.000 0.000 0.000535 POLLY Isabella Tyson 0

0.000 65.192 65.192 60.000 0.000 0.000407 FELENAN STARLIGHT Mia Sandstrom 0

0.000 65.192 65.192 60.000 0.000 0.000712 WIDGEE TOTAL CONTENDER Olivia Sylvester 0

0.000 64.038 64.038 90.000 0.000 0.000681 VALEVIEW ASIO Brianna Mcauliffe 1

0.000 62.885 62.885 100.000 0.000 0.00072 GALWAY PARK ANDRE Jamie Mcelroy 0

0.000 62.692 62.692 110.000 0.000 0.000432 SWEET KISS Shilo Harvey 0

0.000 62.115 62.115 120.000 0.000 0.000151 JAMIESONS RUN JACKSON Claudia Cunningham 0

0.000 60.962 60.962 130.000 0.000 0.000233 NEFERTITI Nina Jephcott 0

0.000 60.577 60.577 140.000 0.000 0.000208 KENTARO Elysse Jones 0

0.000 60.385 60.385 150.000 0.000 0.000549 GOLDEN OZZIE Ella King 0

0.000 60.385 60.385 150.000 0.000 0.000159 FOXHALL MIRANDA Laura Harland 0

0.000 60.385 60.385 150.000 0.000 0.000609 MARENA SKY DANCE Paris Lehmann 1

0.000 60.192 60.192 180.000 0.000 0.000390 YANJARRA PARK SPECIAL EDITIO Lucy Batten 0

0.000 59.615 59.615 190.000 0.000 0.000262 KHANCOBAN ROAD Connor Philpott-tyson 0

0.000 59.231 59.231 200.000 0.000 0.000677 TONTO Emerald Hughes 0

0.000 58.654 58.654 210.000 0.000 0.000257 THATS MY SPOT Gabriella Langenhoven 0

0.000 57.692 57.692 220.000 0.000 0.000662 HONEYVIEW SUMMERNIGHTS Zoe Tuckerman 0

0.000 57.115 57.115 230.000 0.000 0.000585 CRICKET Sylvie Mcmanus 0

0.000 56.538 56.538 240.000 0.000 0.000214 HIGHVIEW CRUSADER Naomi Saywell 0

0.000 53.846 53.846 250.000 0.000 0.000485 SCOOTER Angelica Bella 0

0.000 51.154 51.154 260.000 0.000 0.000227 HONEY BEE Grace Reen 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000156 JUST JAFFA Katie Hancock 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000388 WILLOWCROFT PICCASIO Katie Stewart 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000628 DQ SAINT Taryn Poidevin 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:56:00 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



2015 NSW Interschools Championship Official Results

19-21 June 2015
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Competition Number

DR4 Prelim 1.2 Intermediate Secondary - Saturday Arena 3

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!0412!

Michele Christiansen

Err

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000254 CARLINA Amy Chow 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000255 CRUZE CONTROL Mackenzie Johnson 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000268 ZARA Annalena Turnbull 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000523 COOLIDOWNS DOVE Jaimie Redenbach 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:56:00 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



2015 NSW Interschools Championship Official Results

19-21 June 2015
5

Competition Number

DR4 Prelim 1.2 Senior Secondary - Saturday Arena 9

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!0512!

Kristen Closson

Err

Secondary
0.000 75.192 75.192 10.000 0.000 0.000219 EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Isabella Macnamara 0

0.000 72.115 72.115 20.000 0.000 0.000334 WE LOVE LOLA Sarah Olsen 0

0.000 71.154 71.154 30.000 0.000 0.00055 BLACKALL PARK RAP Victoria Doak 0

0.000 66.346 66.346 40.000 0.000 0.000285 DANSON DYNAMIKO Kate Worsnop 0

0.000 66.154 66.154 50.000 0.000 0.000221 GLENDON BRAE OSCAR Phoebe Martin 0

0.000 65.769 65.769 60.000 0.000 0.000291 DOMBARTON KILKENNY Molly Johnson 0

0.000 65.192 65.192 70.000 0.000 0.000223 HIGHVIEW MAGICIAN Jacqueline Cowell 0

0.000 65.000 65.000 80.000 0.000 0.00085 FERNANCES ROSEAMBER Eva-lotte Schall 0

0.000 64.615 64.615 90.000 0.000 0.000210 TELOPEA ASTRO BOY Rebecca Davies 0

0.000 64.231 64.231 100.000 0.000 0.000216 GLEN HAVEN RUBEN Ani Dilanchian 0

0.000 63.654 63.654 110.000 0.000 0.000139 LOUIE GROOVE Alexandra Mccormack 0

0.000 63.462 63.462 120.000 0.000 0.000446 INCANTATION Ashley Bailey 0

0.000 62.115 62.115 130.000 0.000 0.000328 ISLE OF HAVANA Emma Cox 0

0.000 61.731 61.731 140.000 0.000 0.000383 RIDGE VIEW PARK CEST LA VIE Ebony Ramm 0

0.000 61.731 61.731 140.000 0.000 0.000613 JUST LIKE HEAVEN Hanna Betts 0

0.000 60.769 60.769 160.000 0.000 0.000116 MOLLYS RAINBOW Claire Pritchard 0

0.000 60.385 60.385 170.000 0.000 0.000342 MATISSE Elysia Horan 0

0.000 59.615 59.615 180.000 0.000 0.000403 INCREDIBILITY Courtney Riddell 0

0.000 59.423 59.423 190.000 0.000 0.000694 ORLANDO Emerald Bundy 0

0.000 59.231 59.231 200.000 0.000 0.000234 HARVEST LIASON Keira Mullan 0

0.000 58.077 58.077 210.000 0.000 0.000322 WINNING TIGER Meg Jeffcoat 0

0.000 56.731 56.731 220.000 0.000 0.000283 MR UNIVERSE Madeleine Webster 1

0.000 55.192 55.192 230.000 0.000 0.000346 WIDGEE WHAT ABOUT ME Katie Beresford 0

0.000 55.000 55.000 240.000 0.000 0.000548 BLACK JACK BOY Chloe Brownlee 0

0.000 53.846 53.846 250.000 0.000 0.000357 SIMEON SOREK Eve Borbilas 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000126 ERNIE Remy Sica 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000553 LA RONALDO Tahli Hendler 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000282 MEDICINE MAN Stefania Nitto 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000623 BRONCO Lily Osborne 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:56:00 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



2015 NSW Interschools Championship Official Results
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Competition Number

DR4 Prelim 1.2 Senior Secondary - Saturday Arena 9

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!0512!

Kristen Closson

Err

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000611 EMMAVILLE CONTIKI Amy Anderson-bowell 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.00093 TECTONIC Sarah Mcvicker 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000632 KINNORDY GRACIOSA Isabella Marcellos 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.00091 PARIS Sigrid Penrose 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000552 EBL RICH LIST Asha Hendler 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:56:00 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



2015 NSW Interschools Championship Official Results

19-21 June 2015
6

Competition Number

DR5 Prelim 1.3 Intermediate Secondary - Saturday Arena 1B

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!0613!

Tenna Murdoch J-Alice Hofler

Err

Intermediate
0.000 69.565 68.696 167.826 0.000 0.00072 GALWAY PARK ANDRE Jamie Mcelroy 0

0.000 70.000 68.587 267.174 0.000 0.000597 WILLOWCROFT COCO CHANEL Hunter Taylor 0

0.000 66.304 68.587 270.870 0.000 0.000681 VALEVIEW ASIO Brianna Mcauliffe 0

0.000 64.348 67.826 471.304 0.000 0.000441 SALISBURY MASTERPIECE Shelby Bragg 0

0.000 66.522 66.630 566.739 0.000 0.000432 SWEET KISS Shilo Harvey 0

0.000 66.087 66.413 666.739 0.000 0.000688 JADAM GIZZELLE Shae Partridge 0

0.000 66.304 65.870 765.435 0.000 0.000156 JUST JAFFA Katie Hancock 0

0.000 64.130 65.761 867.391 0.000 0.000712 WIDGEE TOTAL CONTENDER Olivia Sylvester 0

0.000 61.087 63.804 966.522 0.000 0.000481 KOLBEACH RENAISSANCE Phoebe Oconnell 0

0.000 65.000 63.370 1061.739 0.000 0.000160 GRAND LIL STASH Taylor Drayton 0

0.000 65.435 63.152 1160.870 0.000 0.000161 KAESBROOK MONTE CARLO Imogen Thew 0

0.000 62.391 62.500 1262.609 0.000 0.000613 JUST LIKE HEAVEN Hanna Betts 0

0.000 61.957 61.957 1361.957 0.000 0.000208 KENTARO Elysse Jones 0

0.000 59.565 61.522 1463.478 0.000 0.000214 HIGHVIEW CRUSADER Naomi Saywell 0

0.000 62.391 60.870 1559.348 0.000 0.000233 NEFERTITI Nina Jephcott 0

0.000 59.565 60.652 1661.739 0.000 0.000390 YANJARRA PARK SPECIAL EDITIO Lucy Batten 1

0.000 61.087 59.457 1757.826 0.000 0.000407 FELENAN STARLIGHT Mia Sandstrom 0

0.000 60.000 58.587 1857.174 0.000 0.000159 FOXHALL MIRANDA Laura Harland 0

0.000 58.696 58.152 1957.609 0.000 0.000279 SOUTHERN GENEVA Charlize Kerr 0

0.000 59.348 57.717 2056.087 0.000 0.00074 BAYVIEW GLAMOUR Grace Reen 0

0.000 53.913 55.109 2156.304 0.000 0.000648 COLONIAL TOSH Emily Callinan 0

0.000 55.652 54.565 2253.478 0.000 0.000206 KENDALL Rupert Douglass 0

0.000 52.174 52.283 2352.391 0.000 0.000662 HONEYVIEW SUMMERNIGHTS Zoe Tuckerman 0

0.000 52.174 51.739 2451.304 0.000 0.000606 POKEY Zara Ferrier 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000523 COOLIDOWNS DOVE Jaimie Redenbach 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:56:01 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



2015 NSW Interschools Championship Official Results

19-21 June 2015
7

Competition Number

DR5 Prelim 1.3 Senior Secondary - Saturday Arena 1C

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!0713!

Charlotte Hyles

Err

Secondary
0.000 78.913 78.913 10.000 0.000 0.000334 WE LOVE LOLA Sarah Olsen 0

0.000 76.087 76.087 20.000 0.000 0.000376 LANGTREE OPIUM Genevieve Ramsey 0

0.000 75.217 75.217 30.000 0.000 0.000219 EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Isabella Macnamara 0

0.000 65.870 65.870 40.000 0.000 0.000660 PHOENIX Isabella Wall 0

0.000 65.000 65.000 50.000 0.000 0.000285 DANSON DYNAMIKO Kate Worsnop 0

0.000 64.783 64.783 60.000 0.000 0.000210 TELOPEA ASTRO BOY Rebecca Davies 0

0.000 64.348 64.348 70.000 0.000 0.000139 LOUIE GROOVE Alexandra Mccormack 0

0.000 63.696 63.696 80.000 0.000 0.000383 RIDGE VIEW PARK CEST LA VIE Ebony Ramm 0

0.000 61.957 61.957 90.000 0.000 0.00085 FERNANCES ROSEAMBER Eva-lotte Schall 0

0.000 61.087 61.087 100.000 0.000 0.00078 FOXY LADY Abbey Jackson 0

0.000 60.435 60.435 110.000 0.000 0.00075 PACIFIC PARK CRUSADER Zoe Cass 0

0.000 60.435 60.435 110.000 0.000 0.000694 ORLANDO Emerald Bundy 0

0.000 60.000 60.000 130.000 0.000 0.000234 HARVEST LIASON Keira Mullan 0

0.000 60.000 60.000 130.000 0.000 0.000116 MOLLYS RAINBOW Claire Pritchard 0

0.000 59.783 59.783 150.000 0.000 0.000216 GLEN HAVEN RUBEN Ani Dilanchian 0

0.000 59.565 59.565 160.000 0.000 0.000323 CLEOPATRAS LEGACY Bronte Macleod 1

0.000 59.348 59.348 170.000 0.000 0.000289 HEZA SENSATION Lucy Doel 0

0.000 58.043 58.043 180.000 0.000 0.000328 ISLE OF HAVANA Emma Cox 0

0.000 58.043 58.043 180.000 0.000 0.000446 INCANTATION Ashley Bailey 0

0.000 58.043 58.043 180.000 0.000 0.000325 WHITMERE HELLO DARLING Grace Simpson 0

0.000 53.043 53.043 210.000 0.000 0.000393 ENTRAPMENTS Genevieve Bell 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000274 BOBBY Madeleine Omeara 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000623 BRONCO Lily Osborne 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000632 KINNORDY GRACIOSA Isabella Marcellos 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000611 EMMAVILLE CONTIKI Amy Anderson-bowell 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.000283 MR UNIVERSE Madeleine Webster 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.00093 TECTONIC Sarah Mcvicker 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000357 SIMEON SOREK Eve Borbilas 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:56:01 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



2015 NSW Interschools Championship Official Results

19-21 June 2015
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Competition Number

DR6 Novice 2.2 Intermediate Secondary - Saturday Arena 10

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!0822!

Jan Geary

Err

Intermediate
0.000 67.000 67.000 10.000 0.000 0.000470 FOXWOOD REMY Angus Fripp 0

0.000 63.714 63.714 20.000 0.000 0.000457 GLENGANNON ARTORIOUS Geri Wheeler 0

0.000 63.429 63.429 30.000 0.000 0.00011 MJK RED BARON Hannah Clements 0

0.000 61.714 61.714 40.000 0.000 0.000524 DAYDREAM BELIEVER Sophia Redenbach 0

0.000 61.286 61.286 50.000 0.000 0.000225 BANBURY PARK ELEGANCE Tahlia Coleiro 0

0.000 61.000 61.000 60.000 0.000 0.000408 IONA PARK MAESTRO Portia Whiffen-briski 0

0.000 60.714 60.714 70.000 0.000 0.000161 KAESBROOK MONTE CARLO Imogen Thew 0

0.000 60.714 60.714 70.000 0.000 0.00076 GREAT GATSBY Hollie Worner 0

0.000 60.571 60.571 90.000 0.000 0.000136 VALINOR PARK LAYLA Georgia Dibben 0

0.000 59.714 59.714 100.000 0.000 0.000534 GLENDON BRAE GLYNN Isabella Tyson 0

0.000 59.286 59.286 110.000 0.000 0.000253 ROCKSBURY OLIVER TWIST Jacinta Bell 0

0.000 59.143 59.143 120.000 0.000 0.000448 WESSWOOD THE BOYFRIEND Jessica Gacki-osullivan 0

0.000 58.571 58.571 130.000 0.000 0.000680 LITTLE RANGA Brianna Mcauliffe 1

0.000 58.429 58.429 140.000 0.000 0.000151 JAMIESONS RUN JACKSON Claudia Cunningham 0

0.000 58.000 58.000 150.000 0.000 0.000481 KOLBEACH RENAISSANCE Phoebe Oconnell 0

0.000 57.857 57.857 160.000 0.000 0.00017 CHIRONIC HIGH NOON Matilda Mccarroll 0

0.000 57.857 57.857 160.000 0.000 0.000226 KINGSTONS DOLL Alexandra Matusko 0

0.000 57.000 57.000 180.000 0.000 0.000321 ROYAL QUEEN OF SEFTON Brae Digney 0

0.000 56.857 56.857 190.000 0.000 0.000409 KINSBROOK COMING UP ROSES Renee Herboldt 0

0.000 56.143 56.143 200.000 0.000 0.000336 SPRINGFIELD SEATTLE Olivia Daffurn 0

0.000 56.000 56.000 210.000 0.000 0.000586 DONLEA IN THE MOMENT Amelia Osullivan 0

0.000 55.429 55.429 220.000 0.000 0.000563 ALCANTARA Anika Clarke-daprile 0

0.000 55.286 55.286 230.000 0.000 0.000480 GRANDCHESTER SECRET SERENA Emily Gubbins 0

0.000 55.000 55.000 240.000 0.000 0.00054 BARRELYN WARLORD Charlotte Lalak 0

0.000 55.000 55.000 240.000 0.000 0.000597 WILLOWCROFT COCO CHANEL Hunter Taylor 0

0.000 54.429 54.429 260.000 0.000 0.000370 BRU DELL BRONSON Abigail Dowey 0

0.000 52.286 52.286 270.000 0.000 0.000665 MALIBU PARK EMBLEM Olivia Nicolas 0

0.000 50.286 50.286 280.000 0.000 0.000550 LITTLE TOFF OF ASTRAL Klara Norris-oneill 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000508 KAESBROOK GLADIATOR Emly Lord 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:56:01 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR6 Novice 2.2 Intermediate Secondary - Saturday Arena 10

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!0822!

Jan Geary

Err

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000100 AKUNA PARKS FLASH Isabella Talty 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 ELIM0.000 0.000 0.000651 BIG TIME RUSH Kalista Plummer 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000262 KHANCOBAN ROAD Connor Philpott-tyson 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:56:01 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR6 Novice 2.2 Senior Secondary - Saturday Arena 2A

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!0922!

Peter Shaw

Err

Secondary
0.000 70.714 70.714 10.000 0.000 0.00096 RED BLUFF COUNTRY RAMBLER India Gready 0

0.000 69.571 69.571 20.000 0.000 0.00073 TSARINA Matilda Seppelt 0

0.000 69.286 69.286 30.000 0.000 0.000202 BUCKLEBAH LYRIC Hannah Klep 0

0.000 68.000 68.000 40.000 0.000 0.00019 CAVALLO PARK APOLLO Isobel Guinness 0

0.000 67.857 67.857 50.000 0.000 0.000610 MI RENAISSANCE HIT Lucy Dodd 0

0.000 67.714 67.714 60.000 0.000 0.000664 FIREWORKS R Claire Plenty 0

0.000 67.714 67.714 60.000 0.000 0.00016 KOKO BEAN Olivia Lalak 0

0.000 67.429 67.429 80.000 0.000 0.000660 PHOENIX Isabella Wall 0

0.000 66.714 66.714 90.000 0.000 0.000521 ANGUS Tayhla Vuleta 0

0.000 66.429 66.429 100.000 0.000 0.000484 PEMBERTON PREMONITION Julia Mcgrath 0

0.000 66.429 66.429 100.000 0.000 0.000567 LOUIE Molly Evans 0

0.000 65.857 65.857 120.000 0.000 0.000674 BLACK PEARL Sarah Olsen 0

0.000 65.286 65.286 130.000 0.000 0.000531 MILAS LITTLE MAYHEM Chloe Campbell 0

0.000 64.143 64.143 140.000 0.000 0.000376 LANGTREE OPIUM Genevieve Ramsey 0

0.000 64.000 64.000 150.000 0.000 0.000568 REGAL BLING Molly Evans 0

0.000 63.571 63.571 160.000 0.000 0.000564 DAJANNA Lizzie Hancock 0

0.000 63.571 63.571 160.000 0.000 0.000292 TOORUMBI PASCOE Cara Shirley 0

0.000 63.429 63.429 180.000 0.000 0.000608 EQUESTRIAN EXCELLENCE ZULU Sophie Shuttleworth 0

0.000 63.143 63.143 190.000 0.000 0.000350 FALSTA D Tess Oconnor 1

0.000 62.571 62.571 200.000 0.000 0.000612 GREENOAKS MUNICH Phoebe Wilkinson 0

0.000 62.429 62.429 210.000 0.000 0.000221 GLENDON BRAE OSCAR Phoebe Martin 2

0.000 61.857 61.857 220.000 0.000 0.00063 TIME FOR A SPIN Meg Jeffcoat 0

0.000 60.429 60.429 230.000 0.000 0.000384 SKYVIEW TRILOGY Georgie Batten 0

0.000 59.714 59.714 240.000 0.000 0.00097 SPELLING BEE Caitlin Hollis 0

0.000 58.857 58.857 250.000 0.000 0.00018 CONTADOR Isabella Lalak 0

0.000 57.429 57.429 260.000 0.000 0.00067 ARCTIC WARRIOR Faith Evans 0

0.000 57.143 57.143 270.000 0.000 0.00078 FOXY LADY Abbey Jackson 1

0.000 57.143 57.143 270.000 0.000 0.000690 FAIR CHALLENGE Elise Diamond 1

0.000 56.714 56.714 290.000 0.000 0.00075 PACIFIC PARK CRUSADER Zoe Cass 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:56:02 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR6 Novice 2.2 Senior Secondary - Saturday Arena 2A

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!0922!

Peter Shaw

Err

0.000 56.714 56.714 290.000 0.000 0.000293 AANEEKA Phoebe Sviderskas 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000611 EMMAVILLE CONTIKI Amy Anderson-bowell 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.00015 SOLAR FLAIR Matthew Harland 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000274 BOBBY Madeleine Omeara 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000275 SEKINETSU Sarah Olsen 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000671 MP TOYSTORY Alexandra Jones 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 ELIM0.000 0.000 0.000403 INCREDIBILITY Courtney Riddell 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:56:02 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR7 Novice 2.3 Intermediate Secondary - Saturday Arena 1C

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1023!

Sue Birch

Err

Intermediate
0.000 69.655 69.655 10.000 0.000 0.000470 FOXWOOD REMY Angus Fripp 1

0.000 68.103 68.103 20.000 0.000 0.000636 ROSE GUM GOLDRUSH Charlotte Phillips 1

0.000 66.897 66.897 30.000 0.000 0.000448 WESSWOOD THE BOYFRIEND Jessica Gacki-osullivan 0

0.000 66.897 66.897 30.000 0.000 0.000136 VALINOR PARK LAYLA Georgia Dibben 0

0.000 64.828 64.828 50.000 0.000 0.000160 GRAND LIL STASH Taylor Drayton 0

0.000 64.310 64.310 60.000 0.000 0.000680 LITTLE RANGA Brianna Mcauliffe 0

0.000 63.966 63.966 70.000 0.000 0.000457 GLENGANNON ARTORIOUS Geri Wheeler 0

0.000 63.966 63.966 70.000 0.000 0.000480 GRANDCHESTER SECRET SERENA Emily Gubbins 0

0.000 63.276 63.276 90.000 0.000 0.000408 IONA PARK MAESTRO Portia Whiffen-briski 0

0.000 63.103 63.103 100.000 0.000 0.000409 KINSBROOK COMING UP ROSES Renee Herboldt 0

0.000 62.241 62.241 110.000 0.000 0.000477 BUCKTON SUNDOWN India Shead 1

0.000 62.241 62.241 110.000 0.000 0.000550 LITTLE TOFF OF ASTRAL Klara Norris-oneill 0

0.000 62.069 62.069 130.000 0.000 0.000253 ROCKSBURY OLIVER TWIST Jacinta Bell 0

0.000 62.069 62.069 130.000 0.000 0.000370 BRU DELL BRONSON Abigail Dowey 0

0.000 60.517 60.517 150.000 0.000 0.00076 GREAT GATSBY Hollie Worner 0

0.000 58.103 58.103 160.000 0.000 0.000651 BIG TIME RUSH Kalista Plummer 0

0.000 57.586 57.586 170.000 0.000 0.000257 THATS MY SPOT Gabriella Langenhoven 0

0.000 56.207 56.207 180.000 0.000 0.000586 DONLEA IN THE MOMENT Amelia Osullivan 0

0.000 56.207 56.207 180.000 0.000 0.000336 SPRINGFIELD SEATTLE Olivia Daffurn 1

0.000 56.207 56.207 180.000 0.000 0.000665 MALIBU PARK EMBLEM Olivia Nicolas 0

0.000 54.655 54.655 210.000 0.000 0.000321 ROYAL QUEEN OF SEFTON Brae Digney 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000100 AKUNA PARKS FLASH Isabella Talty 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:56:02 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR7 Novice 2.3 Senior Secondary - Saturday Arena 1B

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1123!

Carolyn James

Err

Secondary
0.000 70.345 70.345 10.000 0.000 0.000292 TOORUMBI PASCOE Cara Shirley 0

0.000 69.828 69.828 20.000 0.000 0.000664 FIREWORKS R Claire Plenty 1

0.000 69.138 69.138 30.000 0.000 0.00096 RED BLUFF COUNTRY RAMBLER India Gready 0

0.000 67.414 67.414 40.000 0.000 0.00073 TSARINA Matilda Seppelt 0

0.000 65.000 65.000 50.000 0.000 0.000674 BLACK PEARL Sarah Olsen 0

0.000 64.138 64.138 60.000 0.000 0.000568 REGAL BLING Molly Evans 0

0.000 63.966 63.966 70.000 0.000 0.000525 EVENSTAR JULIETTE Emma Pryse jones 0

0.000 63.966 63.966 70.000 0.000 0.000555 BELCAM CAPERS Sienna Harvey 1

0.000 63.276 63.276 90.000 0.000 0.000401 CHEVALLEY PARK DOLLAR Rachael Temm 0

0.000 62.759 62.759 100.000 0.000 0.000610 MI RENAISSANCE HIT Lucy Dodd 0

0.000 62.586 62.586 110.000 0.000 0.000384 SKYVIEW TRILOGY Georgie Batten 1

0.000 60.172 60.172 120.000 0.000 0.000567 LOUIE Molly Evans 1

0.000 59.828 59.828 130.000 0.000 0.000107 UNDER THE THUMB Stephanie Penrose 0

0.000 58.621 58.621 140.000 0.000 0.00097 SPELLING BEE Caitlin Hollis 0

0.000 56.724 56.724 150.000 0.000 0.000114 SUN TZU Elouise Bacon 0

0.000 56.034 56.034 160.000 0.000 0.000690 FAIR CHALLENGE Elise Diamond 0

0.000 55.690 55.690 170.000 0.000 0.000277 GEEJAY SALTMAN Meg Freudenstein 0

0.000 55.172 55.172 180.000 0.000 0.000329 CAWARRA STANZA Madeleine Omeara 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000548 BLACK JACK BOY Chloe Brownlee 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.00015 SOLAR FLAIR Matthew Harland 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000275 SEKINETSU Sarah Olsen 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000350 FALSTA D Tess Oconnor 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000671 MP TOYSTORY Alexandra Jones 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:56:02 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR8 Elementary 3.2 Secondary - Saturday Arena 2B

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1232!

Miranda Coulson

Err

Secondary
0.000 69.861 69.861 10.000 0.000 0.000693 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins 0

0.000 67.361 67.361 20.000 0.000 0.000415 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Sydney Evans 0

0.000 65.139 65.139 30.000 0.000 0.000555 BELCAM CAPERS Sienna Harvey 0

0.000 64.444 64.444 40.000 0.000 0.000595 STATFORD SALINGER Lucie Van der schalk 0

0.000 63.333 63.333 50.000 0.000 0.00022 TAMARU DOM PERIGNON Rachael Temm 0

0.000 63.194 63.194 60.000 0.000 0.0007 BARREL OF FUN Ashleigh Wiseman 0

0.000 63.194 63.194 60.000 0.000 0.000477 BUCKTON SUNDOWN India Shead 0

0.000 62.917 62.917 80.000 0.000 0.000610 MI RENAISSANCE HIT Lucy Dodd 0

0.000 62.361 62.361 90.000 0.000 0.000564 DAJANNA Lizzie Hancock 0

0.000 61.944 61.944 100.000 0.000 0.000658 ROBALI RENOIR Claudia Hobson 0

0.000 61.528 61.528 110.000 0.000 0.000534 GLENDON BRAE GLYNN Isabella Tyson 0

0.000 61.250 61.250 120.000 0.000 0.000558 KERULEN METALLIC Rachael Raheb 0

0.000 61.250 61.250 120.000 0.000 0.000418 LEANDA HELLO THERE Tyara Smith 0

0.000 60.833 60.833 140.000 0.000 0.000525 EVENSTAR JULIETTE Emma Pryse jones 0

0.000 60.139 60.139 150.000 0.000 0.00097 SPELLING BEE Caitlin Hollis 0

0.000 60.139 60.139 150.000 0.000 0.00011 MJK RED BARON Hannah Clements 0

0.000 59.444 59.444 170.000 0.000 0.000207 PINNAMURRA RITZ Jamie Mcpherson 0

0.000 59.028 59.028 180.000 0.000 0.000179 HH HAWKE Jaimie Mcelroy 0

0.000 59.028 59.028 180.000 0.000 0.000531 MILAS LITTLE MAYHEM Chloe Campbell 0

0.000 58.611 58.611 200.000 0.000 0.000612 GREENOAKS MUNICH Phoebe Wilkinson 0

0.000 58.194 58.194 210.000 0.000 0.000524 DAYDREAM BELIEVER Sophia Redenbach 0

0.000 58.194 58.194 210.000 0.000 0.000293 AANEEKA Phoebe Sviderskas 0

0.000 55.417 55.417 230.000 0.000 0.000563 ALCANTARA Anika Clarke-daprile 2

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000643 AP ALEGRIA Taylah Collins 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000173 TAHOE Clare Askey 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000591 PEPI HOUDINI Tully Mahr 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000437 HILLTOP MOODY BLUE Macey-rose Malone 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:56:02 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR9 Medium 4.2 Secondary - Saturday Arena 1A

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1342!

Anna O Keppel Sue Cunningham

Err

Secondary
0.000 67.821 66.090 164.359 0.000 0.000415 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Sydney Evans 0

0.000 67.051 63.590 260.128 0.000 0.000503 LETS JAZZAROUND Tanisha Ryan 0

0.000 64.615 61.859 359.103 0.000 0.000504 NORTHERN LIGHTS Tanisha Ryan 0

0.000 58.205 60.833 463.462 0.000 0.000416 RIVERWOOD PARIS Ella Barney 0

0.000 62.308 60.769 559.231 0.000 0.000693 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins 0

0.000 59.744 59.615 659.487 0.000 0.000426 IMPERIAL MILAN Maddison Jones 1

0.000 56.282 57.436 758.590 0.000 0.000595 STATFORD SALINGER Lucie Van der schalk 1

0.000 55.128 54.487 853.846 0.000 0.000658 ROBALI RENOIR Claudia Hobson 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:56:03 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR10 Advanced 5.2 Secondary - Saturday Arena 1A

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1452!

Anna O Keppel Sue Cunningham

Err

Secondary
0.000 64.143 60.571 157.000 0.000 0.000503 LETS JAZZAROUND Tanisha Ryan 0

0.000 60.429 59.214 258.000 0.000 0.000426 IMPERIAL MILAN Maddison Jones 0

0.000 60.286 58.357 356.429 0.000 0.000416 RIVERWOOD PARIS Ella Barney 1

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:56:03 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________
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Competition Number

DR11 Prix St George Secondary - Saturday Arena 1A

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!15PS!

Anna O Keppel Sue Cunningham

Err

Secondary
0.000 66.184 64.145 162.105 0.000 0.000666 QUEENSLAND Claire Plenty 0

0.000 64.605 61.513 258.421 0.000 0.000414 BELCAM GELDOF Sydney Evans 0

Sunday, 21 June 2015 9:56:03 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________


